
                                                                                ВІДКРИТА  ПЕРШІСТЬ  ВІННИЦЬКОЇ  СДЮСШОР 

                                                                 СЕРЕД  ЮНАКІВ  ТА  ДІВЧАТ  2001-2002 Р.Н. ;2003-ТА МОЛОДШЕ

01.03.2014 М. ВІННИЦЯ

МАНЕЖ "КОЛОС"

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Козакевич Анастасія 04.04.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.5-9.5 3ю Дмитревський ПА

2 Бабійчук Тетяна 28.01.2003 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.8-9.7 3ю Михайленко НП

3 Пакула Катерина 18.02.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.7-9.8 3ю Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

4 Яропуд Тетяна 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.5-9.8 3ю Лисак ІВ

5 Гайченкова Дар'я 04.03.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.3-10.5 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

6 Курочка Ліза 22.10.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.5 Голота

7 Бальцева Ірина 17.05.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.6 Михайленко НП

8 Дахновська Ганна 14.01.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.7 Михайленко НП

9 Харченко Лана 23.07.2004 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.7 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

10 Макогонюк Вікторія 16.01.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.7 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

11 Харжеввська Неля 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.0 Михайленко НП

12 Гібаєва Єлізабель 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.0 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

13 Качуровська Анастасія 16.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.2 Михайленко НП

14 Савіцька Влада 12.06.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 12.1 Голота

15 Юрченко Наталія 02.06.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 12.6 Голота ЛМ

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Сорокіна Надія 02.07.2002 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.8-8.8 1ю Прошин ВМ

2 Ціхач Даша 02.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.0-9.0 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

3 Носань Вікторія 26.03.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.9-9.0 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

4 Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7-9.2 2ю Дмитревський ПА

5 Савич Світлана 13.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.0-9.7 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Медведська Каріна 13.07.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.2 2ю Мельничук АВ 

7 Левчук Анна 01.09.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.2 2ю Мельничук АВ 

8 Розвадівська Катерина 06.10.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.6 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

9 Швабська Марія 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.6 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

10 Комасюк Ліза 17.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.9 3ю Дмитревський ПА

11 Качуринська Олена 06.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.9 3ю Михайленко НП

12 Вакулюк Анастасія 06.11.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 10.1 Мельничук АВ 



13 Плюта Ярослава 19.02.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 10.1 Мельничук АВ 

14 Кибальчук Вікторія 22.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.1 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

15 Тонян Ілона 11.09.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.3 Михайленко НП

16 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.4 Михайленко НП

17 Корда Варвара 17.12.12001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.6 Михайленко НП

18 Тонян Лариса 15.11.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.7 Михайленко НП

19 Підкуймуха Надія 28.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.2 Михайленко НП

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Козловський Павло 06.06.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.4-9.3 Дмитревський ПА

2 Мазур Артем 27.04.2003 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.6-9.4 Гарницька АМ Пригорницький О:Є

3 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.5-9.4 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Яремов Олександр 17.03.2003 3ю Полонська ДЮСШ 9.6-9.6 Герасимчук ДВ

5 Добровенко Олександр 20.09.2003 Полонська ДЮСШ 9.7-9.6 Герасимчук ДВ

6 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.8-9.9 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

7 Лускало Дмитро 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.0 Лисак ІВ

8 Касіян Владислав 10.10.2003 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 10.2 Крисов ВВ

9 Петрачков Олексій 07.11.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.3 Дмитревський ПА

10 Мельник Олексій 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.4 Лисак ІВ

11 Кутник Володимир 208.06.2004 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.6 Дмитревський ПА

12 Бондарчук Артем 00.00.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.9 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

13 Мусієнко В'ячеслав 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.5 Лисак ІВ

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.2-8.2 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7-8.7 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.9-8.83 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Літвінов Владислав 19.03.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.2 Мельничук АВ

5 Нагірний Сергій 05.12.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7-8.8 Михайленко НП

6 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.8-9.1 Дмитревський ПА

7 Гудзевич Максим 00.00.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.9 Дмитревський ПА

8 Папакиць Вадим 12.01.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 8.9 Крисов ВВ

9 Свидерський Ярослав 10.04.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.3 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

10 Осмоловський Артем 07.04.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.4 Крисов ВВ

11 Павлюк Дмитро 07.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.4 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ



12 Чоботок Сергій 08.01.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 9.4 Мельничук АВ

13 Якушев Олександр 01.07.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.8 Дмитревський ПА

14 Гаврилюк Артем 23.12.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.1 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

15 Швабський Олександр 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.1 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

16 Килимчук Юрій 08.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.1 Михайленко НП

17 Міговк Михайло 04.09.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.5 Михайленко НП

                                                                           БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Козакевич Анастасія 04.04.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.5 2ю Дмитревський ПА

2 Бабійчук Тетяна 28.01.2003 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 34.8 3ю Михайленко НП

3 Бальцева Ірина 17.05.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.9 Михайленко НП

4 Дахновська Ганна 14.01.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 38.2 Михайленко НП

5 Яропуд Тетяна 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 38.3 Лисак ІВ

6 Макогонюк Вікторія 16.01.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 38.6 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

7 Харжеввська Неля 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 39.2 Михайленко НП

8 Курочка Ліза 22.10.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 39.9 Голота

9 Качуровська Анастасія 16.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 42.6 Михайленко НП

10 Савіцька Влада 12.06.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 44.9 Голота

11 Юрченко Наталія 02.06.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 45.5 Голота ЛМ

                                                                           БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Шафранська Ілона 21.11.2001 РДЮСШ Козятинського 32.1 2ю Галицький ВЙ

2 Левчук Анна 01.09.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 33.8 2ю Мельничук АВ 

3 Плюта Ярослава 19.02.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 35.2 3ю Мельничук АВ 

4 Швабська Марія 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 35.4 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

5 Тонян Ілона 11.09.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.3 3ю Михайленко НП

6 Качуринська Олена 06.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.4 3ю Михайленко НП

7 Гуменна Оксана 15.12.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.8 Дубовік РГ

8 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 36.9 Михайленко НП

9 Мусійчук Мира 14.12.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.0 Дубовік РГ

10 Невингловська Вікторія 25.07.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.6 Дубовік РГ

11 Корда Варвара 17.12.12001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 39.7 Михайленко НП

12 Тонян Лариса 15.11.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 39.8 Михайленко НП

13 Киосак Алла 11.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 40.4 Дубовік РГ

14 Кибальчук Вікторія 22.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 41.3 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ



15 Підкуймуха Надія 28.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 41.7 Михайленко НП

                                                                           БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Новохацький Олексій 08.03.2005 РДЮСШ Козятинського 35.5 Галицький ВЙ

2 Добровенко Олександр 20.09.2003 Полонська ДЮСШ 36.0 Герасимчук ДВ

3 Касіян Владислав 10.10.2003 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 36.0 Крисов ВВ

4 Мельник Олексій 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.2 Лисак ІВ

5 Лускало Дмитро 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 38.4 Лисак ІВ

                                                                           БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Папакиць Вадим 12.01.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 29.9 3ю Крисов ВВ

2 Ткач Антон 12.03.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 32.7 Гарницька АМ

3 Осмоловський Артем 07.04.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 33.0 Крисов ВВ

4 Нагірний Сергій 05.12.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.4 Михайленко НП

5 Літвінов Владислав 19.03.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 33.9 Мельничук АВ

6 Чоботок Сергій 08.01.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 34.1 Мельничук АВ

7 Комаровський Антон 29.05.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 35.0 Дубовік РГ

8 Швабський Олександр 07.02.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 35.3 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

9 Килимчук Юрій 08.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 37.0 Михайленко НП

10 Гаврилюк Артем 23.12.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 37.2 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

11 Міговк Михайло 04.09.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 41.1 Михайленко НП

                                                                           БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Яропуд Тетяна 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:36.8 Лисак ІВ

                                                                           БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Носань Вікторія 26.03.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:14.8 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Герасимчук Вераника 09.03.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:16.7 3ю Дубовік РГ

3 Снегурська Катерина 16.09.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:30.5 Дубовік РГ

                                                                           БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Несен Ілля 01.06.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:14.7 Гарницька АМ

2 Яремов Олександр 17.03.2003 3ю Полонська ДЮСШ 1:22.4 Герасимчук ДВ

3 Багрій Констянтин 26.09.2004 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:22.6 Гарницька АМ

                                                                           БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Павлюк Дмитро 07.11.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:19.5 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Чеботарьов Максим 15.05.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:26.4 Дубовік РГ

3 Чеботарьов Вадим 15.05.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:28.4 Дубовік РГ



                                                                           БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Розвадівська Катерина 06.10.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 3:07.2 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

2 Левчук Анна 01.09.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 3:19.5 3ю Мельничук АВ 

3 Плюта Ярослава 19.02.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 3:20.6 3ю Мельничук АВ 

4 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 РДЮСШ Козятинського 3:21.0 3ю Галицький ВЙ

                                                                           БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Касіян Владислав 10.10.2003 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 3:57.0 Крисов ВВ

                                                                           БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Папакиць Вадим 12.01.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 3:11.5 Крисов ВВ

2 Осмоловський Артем 07.04.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 3:19.2 Крисов ВВ

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Пакула Катерина 18.02.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 12.3 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

2 Гібаєва Єлізабель 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 12.7 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

3 Гайченкова Дар'я 04.03.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 12.9 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Левчук Анна 01.09.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 12.0 3ю Мельничук АВ 

2 Медведська Каріна 13.07.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 12.5 Мельничук АВ 

3 Вакулюк Анастасія 06.11.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 13.2 Мельничук АВ 

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.7 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 12.1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Бондарчук Артем 00.00.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 13.9 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                           БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.7 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.9 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                          ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ  4Х200 МЕТРІВ .ДІВЧАТА.

1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:18.2

2 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 2:25.0

                                                                          ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ  4Х200 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ.

1 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 2:21.2



                                                                           СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Гібаєва Єлізабель 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 110 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

2 Гайченкова Дар'я 04.03.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 95 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

                                                                           СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Шафранська Ілона 21.11.2001 РДЮСШ Козятинського 125 2ю Галицький ВЙ

                                                                           СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 115 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Бащун Олександр 21.05.2003 РДЮСШ Козятинського 115 3ю Галицький ВЙ

3 Бондарчук Артем 00.00.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 105 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                           СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Репало Олександр 21.01.2002 РДЮСШ Козятинського 155 1ю Галицький ВЙ

2 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 130 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                           СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Пакула Катерина 18.02.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 339 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

2 Харченко Лана 23.07.2004 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 323 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

3 Гібаєва Єлізабель 21.08.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 300 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

4 Гайченкова Дар'я 04.03.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 260 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

                                                                           СТРИБОК УДОВЖИНУ. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Медведська Каріна 13.07.2001 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 407 1ю Мельничук АВ 

2 Сорокіна Надія 02.07.2002 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 405 1ю Прошин ВМ

3 Савич Світлана 13.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 380 2ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

4 Комасюк Ліза 17.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 366 3ю Дмитревський ПА

5 Ціхач Даша 02.02.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 363 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Носань Вікторія 26.03.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 358 3ю Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

7 Розвадівська Катерина 06.10.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 332 Москвін АГ,Москвіна НМ

8 Вакулюк Анастасія 06.11.2002 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 283 Мельничук АВ 

                                                                           СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Козловський Павло 06.06.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 395 Дмитревський ПА

2 Мазур Артем 27.04.2003 ДЮСШ Будивельник Гнивань 380 Гарницька АМ Пригорницький О:Є

3 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 363 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Петрачков Олексій 07.11.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 357 Дмитревський ПА

5 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 353 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС



6 Бондарчук Артем 00.00.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 286 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                           СТРИБОК УДОВЖИНУ. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 491 2ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 455 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 440 3ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Гудзевич Максим 00.00.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 395 Дмитревський ПА

5 Свидерський Ярослав 10.04.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 356 МосквінАГ,Москвіна НМ

6 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 343 Дмитревський ПА

                                                                           ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ДІВЧАТА 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Пакула Катерина 18.02.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.60 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

2 Харченко Лана 23.07.2004 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.92 Постемський ВФ ,Самборська МС

                                                                           ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ДІВЧАТА 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Гуменюк Анастасія 31.12.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.75

                                                                           ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ЮНАКИ 2003-2004 Р.Н.

1 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.50 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.33 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Бондарчук Артем 00.00.2005 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.05 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

                                                                           ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ЮНАКИ 2001-2002 Р.Н.

1 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.69 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Бородін Валерій 16.08.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.69 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 3ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.10 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС


